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The menu of Burger King from Tucson includes 59 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $7.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're in a rush, you can get delicious Fast-
Food dishes to your taste from Burger King in Tucson, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, and you can look
forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious American meals, like for
instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, You'll find scrumptious South American dishes also in the
menu.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/tucson/burger-king-947/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/list/29132430/restaurants-tucson-3
https://menulist.menu/

Burger fiing Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA $3.4

d la carte

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING $6.5

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH $10.8

Meals

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING

MEAL $11.7

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL $16.4

Beef sandwiches

TRIPLE WHOPPER $11.2

Botiled Drinkis

SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE $3.6

HASH BROWNS $3.0
(]

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK $3.4

CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE $2.3

BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE $2.1

PURIFIED WATER

-
AT

Impoasible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER $9.9
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL $15.1
Singel

WHOPPER JR. $4.8
DOUBLE WHOPPER $9.9

Brealkifast Beverages

BK CAFE MOCHA ICED COFFEE
MEDIUM

BK CAFE VANILLA ICED COFFEE
MEDIUM

BK CAFE COFFEE $2.6

Burgers

BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $5.2

$3.6

$2.9

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $3.9
WHOPPER $8.6
BACON CHEESEBURGER $3.4
Combo Meals

WHOPPER JR. MEAL $10.0
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL $15.1
WHOPPER MEAL $13.8

BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL $16.0

Popular Ttems

5PC FRENCH TOAST

== MEAL $7.1
EGG-NORMOUS

BURRITO MEAL $10.8

HAM, EGG CHEESE $9.9

CROISSAN'WICH MEAL
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BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH
EGG-NORMOUS BURRITO

BACON, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH

Brealkfast Entrees

SAUSAGE EGG
CROISSAN'WICH

BACON, EGG CHEESE
BISCUIT

5PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS

HAM, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
HAM EGG BISCUIT

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT

EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

$5.6
$6.7

$5.7

$9.9

$5.8

$5.8

$5.7
$3.3
$5.8

$5.7
$5.7
$5.7
$3.2
$5.7
$5.7

HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH
BACON EGG BISCUIT

Breakfast Meals

BACON, EGG CHEESE
BISCUIT MEAL

= )
cax

- 2 BREAKFAST BURRITO

JR. MEAL
HAM EGG BISCUIT MEAL
BACON EGG BISCUIT MEAL
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL
HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

BACON, EGG CHEESE
CROISSAN'WICH MEAL

BACON EGG CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL

HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL

EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH
MEAL

$5.6
$5.7

$9.9

$7.0

$9.9
$9.9
$9.9
$9.9

$9.9

$9.9

$9.9

$9.9
$9.9

$9.9

$9.9
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Burger fiing

10200 E Golf Links Rd, Tucson,
United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -10:19
Tuesday 06:30 -10:19
Wednesday 06:30 -10:19
Thursday 06:30 -10:19
Friday 06:30 -10:19
Saturday 06:30 -10:19
Sunday 07:30 -10:19
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