



https://menulist.menu 10200 E Golf Links Rd, Tucson, United States (+1)5202572671









The *menu of Burger King* from Tucson includes 59 menus. On average, **menus or drinks on the card** cost about \$7.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're in a rush, you can get delicious <u>Fast-Food dishes to your taste</u> from Burger King in <u>Tucson</u>, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, and you can look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine. Furthermore, you'll find scrumptious American meals, like for instance **burgers and grilled meat** on the menu, You'll find scrumptious South American dishes also in the menu.



Non alcoholic drinks		Impossible			
ICED TEA	\$3.4	IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER			
A la carte		IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$15.1		
•	\$6.5	Singel			
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING		WHOPPER JR.	\$4.8		
Beef		DOUBLE WHOPPER	\$9.9		
BACON KING SANDWICH	\$10.8				
		Breakfast Beverages			
Meals		BK CAFÉ MOCHA ICED COFFEE MEDIUM	\$3.6		
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING MEAL	\$11.7	BK CAFÉ VANILLA ICED COFFEE MEDIUM			
Beef Meals		BK CAFÉ COFFEE	\$2.6		
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$16.4	Burgers			
Beef sandwiches		BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER \$5.2			
TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$11.2	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER			
		WHOPPER	\$8.6		
Bottled Drinks		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$3.4		
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE	\$3.6	Combo Meals			
Hash Browns and Sides		WHOPPER JR. MEAL \$10.0			
HASH BROWNS	\$3.0	DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL \$3			
		WHOPPER MEAL			
Beverage and Side Order	જ	BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL \$16.0			
SOFT DRINK	\$3.4	Popular Items			
Beverages		5PC FRENCH TOAST MEAL	\$7.1		
CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE	\$2.3	EGG-NORMOUS	\$10.8		
BOTTLED NESTLÉ PURE LIFE PURIFIED WATER	\$2.1	BURRITO MEAL HAM, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH MEAL	\$9.9		



BACON EC	GG CROISSAN'WICH	\$5.6	HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH		\$5.6
EGG-NORI	MOUS BURRITO	\$6.7	BACON EGG BISCUIT		\$5.7
BACON, E	GG CHEESE N'WICH	\$5.7	Breakfast Meals		
	, EGG CHEESE N'WICH MEAL	\$9.9	4	BACON, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.9
SAUSAGE CROISSAN	, EGG CHEESE N'WICH	\$5.8	arca arca	2 BREAKFAST BURRITO JR. MEAL	\$7.0
Breakfast Entrees			HAM EGG BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9
			BACON EGG BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9
SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$5.8	SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9	
	\$5.7	HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9	
BISCUIT		SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9	
5PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS				\$3.3	
HAM, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH		\$5.8	BACON, EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH MEAL		\$9.9
SAUSAGE	, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT	\$5.7	BACON EC	GG CROISSAN'WICH	\$9.9
HAM EGG BISCUIT		\$5.7	HAM EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL		\$9.9
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT		\$5.7	EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9
EGG CHEESE CROISSAN'WICH		\$3.2	SAUSAGE EGG CROISSAN'WICH MEAL		Ψ3.3
HAM, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT		\$5.7			\$9.9
EGG CHEE	ESE BISCUIT	\$5.7	EGG CHEE	SE CROISSAN'WICH	\$9.9



Burger King

10200 E Golf Links Rd, Tucson, United States Opening Hours: Monday 06:30 -10:19 Tuesday 06:30 -10:19 Wednesday 06:30 -10:19 Thursday 06:30 -10:19

Friday 06:30 -10:19 Saturday 06:30 -10:19

Sunday 07:30 -10:19

